
                               Platteville Middle School Invitational
                                            Veterans Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1342  Joshua Richardson              8  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:24.4  6:13 
      2    2 1358  Daniel Borgen                  7  Tri State Homeschool           13:19.9  6:40 
      3    3 1364  Timothy Krueschel              8  Tri State Homeschool           13:27.9  6:44 
      4    4 1323  Leo Peterson                   8  Platteville Middle School      13:34.2  6:48 
      5    5 1338  Karson Gleason                 8  Southwestern/Benton MS         13:37.9  6:49 
      6    6 1337  Isaac Droessler                7  Southwestern/Benton MS         13:38.4  6:50 
      7    7 1371  Connor Oyen                    7  Tri State Homeschool           13:47.4  6:54 
      8    8 1370  Carter Oyen                    7  Tri State Homeschool           13:54.5  6:58 
      9    9 1305  Klyde Halverson                6  Iowa-Grant                     13:57.8  6:59 
     10   10 1324  Max Peterson                   8  Platteville Middle School      13:58.4  7:00 
     11   11 1304  Eli Fulton                     6  Iowa-Grant                     13:59.3  7:00 
     12   12 1341  Scott Perkins                  8  Southwestern/Benton MS         14:06.4  7:04 
     13   13 1360  Isaac Harkness                 8  Tri State Homeschool           14:19.4  7:10 
     14   14 1339  Rylan Hahn                     6  Southwestern/Benton MS         14:52.4  7:27 
     15   15 1362  Benjamin Krueschel             7  Tri State Homeschool           15:00.9  7:31 
     16   16 1306  Zayden Jelle                   8  Iowa-Grant                     15:01.6  7:31 
     17   17 1363  Gabriel Krueschel              5  Tri State Homeschool           15:08.1  7:35 
     18   18 1326  Luka Svircev                   7  Platteville Middle School      15:12.9  7:37 
     19   19 1322  William Mast                   7  Platteville Middle School      15:39.4  7:50 
     20   20 1327  Marko Svircev                  7  Platteville Middle School      15:44.1  7:53 
     21   21 1344  Quinn Williams                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         15:52.1  7:57 
     22   22 1336  Michael Adams                  6  Southwestern/Benton MS         15:59.2  8:00 
     23      1340  Dane Hendricks                 8  Southwestern/Benton MS         16:22.9  8:12 
     24   23 1329  Cole Wolf                      8  Platteville Middle School      16:29.9  8:15 
     25      1373  David Runde                    7  Tri State Homeschool           16:36.4  8:19 
     26   24 1320  Joseph H. Erickson             7  Platteville Middle School      17:21.5  8:41 
     27      1319  Gabriel Armstrong              8  Platteville Middle School      18:01.4  9:01 
     28      1374  Erik Snyder                    5  Tri State Homeschool           18:06.5  9:04 
     29      1367  Jacob Martin                   6  Tri State Homeschool           18:16.2  9:09 
     30   25 1302  Alex Bartolo-Marin             7  Iowa-Grant                     18:33.6  9:17 
     31      1366  Samuel Larson                  8  Tri State Homeschool           18:35.7  9:18 
     32      1365  Elias Langston                 4  Tri State Homeschool           18:42.0  9:21 
     33      1369  Joseph Mattingley              7  Tri State Homeschool           19:00.3  9:31 
     34      1368  Toby Martin                    5  Tri State Homeschool           19:01.2  9:31 
     35      1328  Kayden P. Welch                7  Platteville Middle School      19:25.0  9:43 
     36   26 1307  Weston Wolf                    7  Iowa-Grant                     19:51.1  9:56 
     37      1343  Dawson Rouse                   6  Southwestern/Benton MS         20:10.5 10:06 
     38      1321  Jonah Hall                     7  Platteville Middle School      20:23.5 10:12 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    33  Tri State Homeschool                       (13:45.9  68:49.1 0:59.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Daniel Borgen              7 13:19.9
       2      3  Timothy Krueschel          8 13:27.9
       3      7  Connor Oyen                7 13:47.4
       4      8  Carter Oyen                7 13:54.5
       5     13  Isaac Harkness             8 14:19.4
       6   ( 15) Benjamin Krueschel         7 15:00.9
       7   ( 17) Gabriel Krueschel          5 15:08.1

       2.    38  Southwestern/Benton MS                     (13:43.9  68:39.5 2:28.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joshua Richardson          8 12:24.4
       2      5  Karson Gleason             8 13:37.9
       3      6  Isaac Droessler            7 13:38.4
       4     12  Scott Perkins              8 14:06.4
       5     14  Rylan Hahn                 6 14:52.4
       6   ( 21) Quinn Williams             6 15:52.1
       7   ( 22) Michael Adams              6 15:59.2

       3.    71  Platteville Middle School                  (14:49.8  74:09.0 2:09.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Leo Peterson               8 13:34.2
       2     10  Max Peterson               8 13:58.4
       3     18  Luka Svircev               7 15:12.9
       4     19  William Mast               7 15:39.4
       5     20  Marko Svircev              7 15:44.1
       6   ( 23) Cole Wolf                  8 16:29.9
       7   ( 24) Joseph H. Erickson         7 17:21.5

       4.    87  Iowa-Grant                                 (16:16.7  81:23.4 5:53.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Klyde Halverson            6 13:57.8
       2     11  Eli Fulton                 6 13:59.3
       3     16  Zayden Jelle               8 15:01.6
       4     25  Alex Bartolo-Marin         7 18:33.6
       5     26  Weston Wolf                7 19:51.1


